APPLICATION
CLEAR WIRE SUCTION & DELIVERY HOSE FOOD CONTACT
A new EXTRA FLEXIBLE premium grade clear suction & delivery hose.
Non taint (no smell). Light transparent.
Used in a wide variety off applications including food transfer.
APPLICATION
Core:
Clear Food Grade PVC.
Reinforcement:
Steel Wire Helix.
Cover:
Clear Food Grade PVC with 2 blue
indicator lines.
COIL SIZES:
30m and 60m.
(Refer to price list for details.)
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
-5°C to +60°C.
CONSTRUCTIONPRODUCT HOSE I.D. HOSE O.D. Working  Min. Burst Weight  Min. Bend
CODE (Nom.) (Nom.) Pressure Pressure Per Metre Radius
 (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (kg) (mm)
M07-01-1660 5/8 16 0.882 22.4 87 6 261 18 0.33  48
M07-01-2060 3/4 20 1.063 27 87 6 261 18 0.40  60
M07-01-2560 1 25 1.300 33 87 6 261 18 0.56  75
M07-01-3260 1 1/4 32 1.614 41 72 5 216 15 0.80  96
M07-01-3830 1 1/2 38 1.850 47 72 5 216 15 0.90  114
M07-01-4530 1 3/4 45 2.166 55 72 5 216 15 1.20  135
M07-01-5030 2 50 2.362 60 72 5 216 15 1.40  150
M07-01-6430 2 1/2 64 2.992 76 58 4 174 12 2.35  192
M07-01-7630 3 76 3.504 89 58 4 174 12 3.00  228
M07-01-10230 4 102 4.567 116 43 3 130 9 4.20  306
GROUP 7
Information and specifications are only guides and can change at any time with out notification. E&OE
Melbourne Hose
A N D  F I T T I N G S
COMING SOON
PLASTIC RIGID SPIRAL SUCTION HOSE
Grey multi purpose suction hose
Blue petrol and oil suction hose
Clear/Black seeder hose